
No - 202y-2s/ ssS 

PROFORMA FOR SAFE DRINKING WATER AND SANITARY CONDITION CERTIFICATE 

(Name of Officers with designation) from ... 

It is certified that an inspection team headed by ....D...Kanca.adaf.SChe 

inspected the 

(Name & Address of the school) on .. 212\2o24, (date of 
Water Test Report (Attached) bearing no.....b85 

To 

MARANANA...ETECHVO. SCHooL...DA AL. NAGAR JOOH°k 

This certificate is valid till.... 

Annexure C 

NARAYANA.ETeSHNo SCHoo 
DHAiALNAnB JADH PUR 

(Name & Address of the Institution) 

of REG1IeNAL LABoRAToRY JoDHPOR(PHED Lab) certified that 
NARAYANA E-TEGHNO.SCHOOL..... Name of school) has safe drinking water 
facilities for the students and members of staff of the institution. School is also maintains the 

hygienic sanitation condition in the sch0ol building & the campus as per norms prescribed by the 

Central/ State/ U.T. Govt. 

65 | 

Dated: o2-/2-2 o24 

Signature with Seal: 
Name 

Designation 

inspection) and on the basis of 

dated.2.|laazy 

Name & Address of the OfwETUEAH GjeeR 

Note: The certificate is to be issued by authorized officer / PHED Lab / local bodies 

. 

the 



No.Lab./Tech.(chem)/2024-25/5,9 

To 

Narayna e-Techno School 

Date of Receipt: 21-11-2024 

Opp. Arihant Adita, Gangana Road, BY TH8 LABORA rORY 
Dhayal Nagar, Jodhpur 

Source 

Reference No. : Lt. No. ENCS/JOD/2024-25/GEN/04 on Dated 21-11-2024 

Location 

Block 

village/Town 
|Gram Panchayat 
|Date of Collection 
|Date of Examination 

Sample No. 

pH 

Note:- All results except pH are in mg/L 

|Turbidity(NTU) 
Colour 

Odour 

|Temperature 
|Total Alkalinity 
Total Hardness (as CaC03) 
Calcium (as Ca) 

Magnesium (as Mg) 
Chloride(as CI) 
Sulphate(as SO4) 
Nitrate as(NO3) 
Fluoride 

Total Dissolved Solids 

Office of the Superintending Chemist 
Public Health Engineering Department, Rajasthan 

Regional Laboratory, Jodhpur 

Iron 

Residual Chlorine 

Report of The Chemical Examination of Water 

No.Lab./Tech.(chem)/2024-25/ 

3AMELE WAS NOT COLLECTB 

Copy To: 

Remarks : Water is Potable (P)/Unpotable (U) 

Permissible Value as per 
B.I.S: 10500/2012 

Desirable Limit 

6.5 to 8.5 

1 

5 

Agreeable 

200 

200 

75 

30 

250 

200 

45 

1.0 

500 

1.0 

0.2 

1. Chief Chemist, State Laboratory Gandhi Nagar, Jaipur 

Permissible limit in 

absence of alternate 

Source 

No relaxation 
5 

15 

Agreeable 

600 

600 

200 

100 

1000 

400 

45 

1.5 

Not for Legal Purpose 

2000 
No Relaxation 

1.0 

Date: 

District : Jodhpur 

Sample Taker: 

Tap Water 

Naraynae-Techno School 

Date: 

21-11-2024 

26-11-2024 

PC-107 

7.2 

0.2 

1.1 

Unbjectionable 

90 

96 

22.4 

9.6 

26 

4.0 

0.2 

204 

Superintending Chemist 
PHED Laboratory, Jodhpur 

Superintending Chemist 
PHED Laboratory, Jodhpur 
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