## **Annexure C**

## PROFORMA FOR SAFE DRINKING WATER AND SANITARY CONDITION CERTIFICATE

No $2029 - 25 / 585$	
Dated: $62 - 12 - 2.62$	
t is certified that an inspection team headed by Dr. Ram Chands C. Sr. C	h
Name of Officers with designation) from Regional Lab Judhpin PHED	
nspected the MARA THINH ETTECHIVO SCHOOL, DHATAL MAGAR JODH PO	K
Name & Address of the school) on 1.2 2029 (date of inspection) and on the basis of	
Water Test Report (Attached) bearing no585	
of REGIONAL LABORATORY, JOHNPUR (PHED Lab) certified that the	
ARAYANA E-TECHNO SCHOOL (Name of school) has safe drinking water	
acilities for the students and members of staff of the institution. School is also maintains the	
hygienic sanitation condition in the school building & the campus as per norms prescribed by the	
Central/ State/ U.T. Govt.	
This certificate is valid till 2 12 2025	
Signature with Seal: (डॉ. राम चन्द्र)	
Name वरिष्ठ रसायनज्ञ Designation <b>जन स्वास्थ्य अमियान्त्रिक विभाग</b>	
Designation जन स्वास्थ्य अमियान्त्रिक विभाग Name & Address of the Office गशास्त्र । जोशपुर	
NARAYANA E-TECHNO SCHOOL	
DHAYAL NAGAR, JODHPUR	
Name & Address of the Institution)	

Note: The certificate is to be issued by authorized officer / PHED Lab / local bodies



## Office of the Superintending Chemist Public Health Engineering Department, Rajasthan Regional Laboratory, Jodhpur

## **Report of The Chemical Examination of Water**

No.Lab./Tech.(chem)/2024-25/ 585

Date: 02-12-2024

To

Narayna e-Techno School

SAMPLE WAS NOT COLLECTED

Opp. Arihant Adita, Gangana Road, BY THE LABORATORY

**Dhayal Nagar, Jodhpur** 

Not for Legal Purpose

Reference No.: Lt. No. ENCS/JOD/2024-25/GEN/04 on Dated 21-11-2024

District : Jodhpur Sample Taker: ------

Date of Receipt : 21-11-2024

			Sample Taker:
Source	Permissible Value as per B.I.S : 10500/2012		Tap Water
Location			Narayna e-Techno School
Block			
Village/Town			
Gram Panchayat	Darland L. C.	Permissible limit in absence of alternate Source	
Date of Collection	Desirable Limit		21-11-2024
Date of Examination			26-11-2024
Sample No.			PC-107
Note:- All results except pH are in mg/L			
pH	6.5 to 8.5	No relaxation	7.2
Turbidity(NTU)	1	5	0.2
Colour	5	15	1.1
Odour	Agreeable	Agreeable	Unbjectionable
Temperature			
Total Alkalinity	200	600	90
Total Hardness (as CaCO3)	200	600	96
Calcium (as Ca)	75	200	22.4
Magnesium (as Mg)	30	100	9.6
Chloride(as Cl)	250	1000	26
Sulphate(as SO4)	200	400	
Nitrate as(NO3)	45	45	4.0
Fluoride	1.0	1.5	0.2
Total Dissolved Solids	500	2000	204
Iron	1.0	No Relaxation	
Residual Chlorine	0.2	1.0	

Remarks: Water is Potable (P)/Unpotable (U)

**Superintending Chemist** PHED Laboratory, Jodhpur

Date:

No.Lab./Tech.(chem)/2024-25/

Copy To:

1. Chief Chemist, State Laboratory Gandhi Nagar, Jaipur

**Superintending Chemist** PHED Laboratory, Jodhpur